22 CORRIDA DE RUA VOANDO BAIXO

Relatério Geral - 09 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

Numero Nome

199

157

186

221
166
181
204
156
217
198
176
202
195
203
183

208
168
165
178
222
209
161
185
206

194
225
220
170
226
228
240

227
212

MARCOS VINICIUS COELHO
FERREIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
ALVES

JULIANO RAMOS DUTRA
WALLACE M. REIS

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
JONATAS JUNOR COSTA
NELSON RODRIGUES SILVA
ANTA'NIO DA SILVA NETO
THIAGO LUIZ FAGUNDES PIRES
MARCOS AFONSO PEREIRA
IDEVALDO APARECIDO DE AZEVEDO
MAURO LUCIO ZEBRAL
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA,
MILTON DOS ANJOS FERNANDES
JOSUE RODRIGUES

ROBERT EDUARDO BRAGA
FLAVIANO J. SANTOS

FABIO ADRIANO SANTOS SOUSA
ISRAEL OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS
WALTERIO DE PAULA LESSA
RODRIGO PONCIANO GOMES
CLOUER MARINHO

GERCIANO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

MARCELO DE SOUZA LIMA
WENDERSON MARQUES FERREIRA
WAGNER HERMANO SILVA FIRMINO
GABRIEL JOSE DE REZENDE

JOSE DOS SANTOS DIAS

MURILO CRUZ REZENDE

WANDERSON LUIS PEDROSA DE
ASSIS

MARCIEL DOMINGOS FERREIRA
RUBENS PORTO GARCEZ
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M2534

M2534

M3544

M2534
M2534
M1524
M4555
M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
M4555
M4555
M4555
M3544

M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534
M5699
M3544
M4555
M4555
M2534

M3544
M3544
M3544
M5699
M4555
M2534
M3544

M2534
M5699

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
INHAUMA

CENTRO IMAGEM

WANDER DO PRADO
RUNNERS

LETS GO RUNNING
SUPERANDO LIMITES
VOANDO BAIXO
VOANDO BAIXO
FITRUNNERS
ITT
NAO

ITT

ATLEMAC / ABADIA
FITNESS / REKOBA

ITT

VOANDO BAIXO

ACROP

ITT

ITT

ITA RUNNER
GALO RUNNERS

RECAPP

WJC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CAICARA RUNNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:02:57

00:02:58

00:03:15

00:03:21
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:27
00:03:29
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50

00:03:50

00:03:51
00:03:55
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:22

00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:31
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:45
00:04:51

00:04:53

00:04:55

Vel. Tempo
20,38 00:26:30
20,20 00:26:44
18,47 00:29:14
17,94 00:30:06
17,64 00:30:37
17,64 00:30:37
17,38 00:31:04
17,19 00:31:25
17,06 00:31:39
16,89 00:31:58
15,70 00:34:24
15,68 00:34:26
15,67 00:34:28
15,66 00:34:29
15,63 00:34:33
15,58 00:34:39
15,29 00:35:19
14,73 00:36:40
14,69 00:36:46
14,61 00:36:57
14,14 00:38:11
14,03 00:38:30
13,92 00:38:48
13,75 00:39:17
13,56 00:39:50
13,50 00:40:00
13,28 00:40:40
13,05 00:41:22
12,92 00:41:48
12,65 00:42:41
12,39 00:43:36
12,29 00:43:56
12,19 00:44:18
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22 CORRIDA DE RUA VOANDO BAIXO

Relatério Geral - 09 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Numero Nome

223
154
213
169

187
174
191
175

163
192
171

WARLEY GOMEZ BRAGA
ANDRE LUIS PONCIANO GOMES
SAMARONE NUNES DA SILVA

FRANCIWINER DARCKSON NEVES DE
SOUZA

KELCIO DE LIMA GURGEL
GUILLERME GOMES GURGEL
LEANDRO DE SOUZA ANTUNES

HENRIQUE RIBEIRO WOODS
PEDROSA

EDUARDO ANTONIO FERRERA
LUIZ ANTONIO DE ANDRADE

GILMAR EUSTAQUIO PENA
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2534
M3544
M4555
M2534

M4555
M2534
M3544
M1524

M3544
M5699
M3544

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

WJC RUNNER

FULL FORM STUDIO
FITNESS

VOANDO BAIXO
GURIZADA
ITT
ITA RUNNER

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:57
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:06

00:05:06
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:20

00:05:39
00:06:24

00:06:24

Vel. Tempo
12,11 00:44:36
11,82 00:45:40
11,78 00:45:51
11,77 00:45:52
11,76 00:45:56
11,55 00:46:44
11,42 00:47:18
11,27 00:47:56
10,63 00:50:48
9,38 00:57:34
9,38 00:57:36
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